

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effects of Prepayment Meters in the Low Voltage Distribution Network and On Electrical Energy Consumption in the City Of Kinshasa" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nimi Malonda Gauthier

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 3, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effects of Prepayment Meters in the Low Voltage Distribution Network and On Electrical Energy Consumption in the City Of Kinshasa" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Lidinga Mobonda Flory

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 3, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effects of Prepayment Meters in the Low Voltage Distribution Network and On Electrical Energy Consumption in the City Of Kinshasa" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Okemba Rodrigue Armel Patrick

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 3, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Effects of Prepayment Meters in the Low Voltage Distribution Network and On Electrical Energy Consumption in the City Of Kinshasa" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Haroun Abba Labane

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 3, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org